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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

 14 Emily Tod Liverpool.  C     6:04
 15 Elkie Bell SalfordHa.     6:13
 16 Florence Connelly SaleHarri.  B     6:17
 17 Annabel Farrell Keighley&.  B     6:22
 18 Jane Carrington ValeRoyal.     6:23
 19 Elizabeth Oakden Keighley&.  A     6:24
 20 Mia Williams Rotherham.     6:24
 21 Erian Clark Wakefield.  A     6:27
 22 Faye Goulsbra LincolnWe.  B     6:31
 23 Meredith Thomas Holmfirth.  B     6:36
 24 Clara Tudor Darlingto.  B     6:54
 25 Millie Taylor Doncaster.     7:34
 26 Lily Choat Bridlingt.     8:58

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Esme Cameron Liverpool.  B     5:21
  2 Bee Metcalfe LeighHarr.     5:32
  3 Connie Wilford AllertonJ.     5:35
  4 Eva Goulsbra LincolnWe.  A     5:41
  5 Lucy Obrien SaleHarri.  A     5:42
  6 Alex Ball Liverpool.  A     5:43
  7 Neela Watkinson Hallamshi.  A     5:45
  8 Sasha Patterson Darlingto.  A     5:46
  9 Pippa Walker KingstonU.  B     5:47
 10 Megan Morleysmith KingstonU.  A     5:55
 11 Carlotta Bailey Hallamshi.  B     5:57
 12 Bethan Morris Holmfirth.  A     5:58
 13 Maisy Mcgenity WirralAc .     5:58

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Honor Peers Liverpool.  B     5:57    11:18  0
  2 Holly Norris LincolnWe.  A     5:43    11:24+  2
  3 Isabella Parry Liverpool.  A     5:44    11:27+  3
  4 Georgia Raw AllertonJ.     6:05    11:40-  1
  5 Rae Vaughan LeighHarr.     6:11    11:43-  3
  6 Amelia Burbeary Hallamshi.  A     6:08    11:53+  1
  7 Isla Quinn SaleHarri.  A     6:16    11:58-  2
  8 Jessie Burgess Darlingto.  A     6:15    12:01  0
  9 Isobel Maxwell Hallamshi.  B     6:14    12:11+  2
 10 Maggie Thorne KingstonU.  A     6:21    12:16  0
 11 Lila Carragher Liverpool.  C     6:31    12:35+  3
 12 Soraya Thomas Holmfirth.  A     6:39    12:37  0
 13 Isobel Woods SalfordHa.     6:26    12:39+  2
 14 Alice Horsfall SaleHarri.  B     6:25    12:42+  2
 15 Olivia Willis WirralAc .     6:50    12:48-  2
 16 Endruweitphillimor KingstonU.  B     7:13    13:00-  7
 17 India Bellwood Keighley&.  A     6:39    13:03+  2
 18 Marcela Vasquez Keighley&.  B     6:44    13:06-  1
 19 Naya Hanson Holmfirth.  B     7:00    13:36+  4
 20 Bea Wilks Darlingto.  B     6:46    13:40+  4

 21 Isobel Powell Wakefield.  A     7:13    13:40  0
 22 Florence Kennedy LincolnWe.  B     7:10    13:41  0
 23 Beatrice Carratt Rotherham.     7:21    13:45-  3
 24 Clara Brown Doncaster.     8:04    15:38+  1
 25 Oceane Price Bridlingt.     6:56    15:54+  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Holly Norris LincolnWe.  A     5:43
  2 Isabella Parry Liverpool.  A     5:44
  3 Honor Peers Liverpool.  B     5:57
  4 Georgia Raw AllertonJ.     6:05
  5 Amelia Burbeary Hallamshi.  A     6:08
  6 Rae Vaughan LeighHarr.     6:11
  7 Isobel Maxwell Hallamshi.  B     6:14
  8 Jessie Burgess Darlingto.  A     6:15
  9 Isla Quinn SaleHarri.  A     6:16
 10 Maggie Thorne KingstonU.  A     6:21

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Beau Rawcliffe Liverpool.  A     5:33    17:00+  2
  2 Jessica Thake Hallamshi.  A     5:12    17:05+  4
  3 Jasmine Hardman Liverpool.  B     5:51    17:09-  2
  4 Abigail Ferguson AllertonJ.     5:47    17:27  0
  5 Holly Mchugh SaleHarri.  A     5:49    17:47+  2
  6 Coco Kirk LincolnWe.  A     6:24    17:48-  4
  7 Aniko Beharrie LeighHarr.     6:24    18:07-  2
  8 Carmen Strehlow Darlingto.  A     6:15    18:16  0
  9 Janet Morenogarcia Liverpool.  C     5:46    18:21+  2
 10 Grace Mcclane KingstonU.  A     6:40    18:56  0
 11 Ava Potter WirralAc .     6:15    19:03+  4
 12 Emma Jones SaleHarri.  B     6:26    19:08+  2
 13 Isobel Potter SalfordHa.     6:40    19:19  0
 14 Saskia Wright Holmfirth.  A     7:08    19:45-  2
 15 Lily Church KingstonU.  B     6:51    19:51+  1
 16 Molly Porter LincolnWe.  B     6:20    20:01+  6
 17 Esmae Yeadon Keighley&.  A     7:06    20:09  0
 18 Charlotte Sensical Darlingto.  B     6:33    20:13+  2
 19 Lolarose Hughes Rotherham.     6:48    20:33+  4
 20 Alice Hall Holmfirth.  B     6:57    20:33-  1
 21 Jessica Gilbert Wakefield.  A     7:17    20:57  0
 22 Scarlett Smith Keighley&.  B     7:56    21:02-  4

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Jessica Thake Hallamshi.  A     5:12
  2 Beau Rawcliffe Liverpool.  A     5:33
  3 Janet Morenogarcia Liverpool.  C     5:46
  4 Abigail Ferguson AllertonJ.     5:47
  5 Holly Mchugh SaleHarri.  A     5:49
  6 Jasmine Hardman Liverpool.  B     5:51
  7 Ava Potter WirralAc .     6:15
  8 Carmen Strehlow Darlingto.  A     6:15
  9 Molly Porter LincolnWe.  B     6:20
 10 Coco Kirk LincolnWe.  A     6:24
 11 Aniko Beharrie LeighHarr.     6:24
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Under 11 Girls — Team Results — Final

  1 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:00
1 Alex Ball (6)  5:43 2 Isabella Parry (3)  5:44
3 Beau Rawcliffe (1)  5:33
  2 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    17:05
1 Neela Watkinson (7)  5:45 2 Amelia Burbeary (6)  6:08
3 Jessica Thake (2)  5:12
  3 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    17:09
1 Esme Cameron (1)  5:21 2 Honor Peers (1)  5:57
3 Jasmine Hardman (3)  5:51
  4 Allerton Junior AC    17:27
1 Connie Wilford (3)  5:35 2 Georgia Raw (4)  6:05
3 Abigail Ferguson (4)  5:47
  5 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    17:47
1 Lucy Obrien (5)  5:42 2 Isla Quinn (7)  6:16
3 Holly Mchugh (5)  5:49
  6 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    17:48
1 Eva Goulsbra (4)  5:41 2 Holly Norris (2)  5:43
3 Coco Kirk (6)  6:24
  7 Leigh Harriers & Ac    18:07
1 Bee Metcalfe (2)  5:32 2 Rae Vaughan (5)  6:11
3 Aniko Beharrie (7)  6:24
  8 Darlington H & Ac  ‘A’    18:16
1 Sasha Patterson (8)  5:46 2 Jessie Burgess (8)  6:15
3 Carmen Strehlow (8)  6:15
  9 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    18:21
1 Emily Tod (14)  6:04 2 Lila Carragher (11)  6:31
3 Janet Morenogarcia (9)  5:46
 10 Kingston Upon Hull Ac  ‘A’    18:56
1 Megan Morleysmith (10)  5:55 2 Maggie Thorne (10)  6:21
3 Grace Mcclane (10)  6:40
 11 Wirral Ac    19:03
1 Maisy Mcgenity (13)  5:58 2 Olivia Willis (15)  6:50
3 Ava Potter (11)  6:15
 12 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    19:08
1 Florence Connelly (16)  6:17 2 Alice Horsfall (14)  6:25
3 Emma Jones (12)  6:26
 13 Salford Harriers & Ac    19:19
1 Elkie Bell (15)  6:13 2 Isobel Woods (13)  6:26
3 Isobel Potter (13)  6:40
 14 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    19:45
1 Bethan Morris (12)  5:58 2 Soraya Thomas (12)  6:39
3 Saskia Wright (14)  7:08
 15 Kingston Upon Hull Ac  ‘B’    19:51
1 Pippa Walker (9)  5:47 2 Endruweitphillimor (16)  7:13
3 Lily Church (15)  6:51

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 16 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    20:01
1 Faye Goulsbra (22)  6:31 2 Florence Kennedy (22)  7:10
3 Molly Porter (16)  6:20
 17 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    20:09
1 Elizabeth Oakden (19)  6:24 2 India Bellwood (17)  6:39
3 Esmae Yeadon (17)  7:06
 18 Darlington H & Ac  ‘B’    20:13
1 Clara Tudor (24)  6:54 2 Bea Wilks (20)  6:46
3 Charlotte Sensical (18)  6:33
 19 Rotherham Harriers & Ac    20:33
1 Mia Williams (20)  6:24 2 Beatrice Carratt (23)  7:21
3 Lolarose Hughes (19)  6:48
 20 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    20:33
1 Meredith Thomas (23)  6:36 2 Naya Hanson (19)  7:00
3 Alice Hall (20)  6:57
 21 Wakefield District H & Ac  ‘A’    20:57
1 Erian Clark (21)  6:27 2 Isobel Powell (21)  7:13
3 Jessica Gilbert (21)  7:17
 22 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’    21:02
1 Annabel Farrell (17)  6:22 2 Marcela Vasquez (18)  6:44
3 Scarlett Smith (22)  7:56

Incomplete Teams:
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’

1 Carlotta Bailey (11)  5:57 2 Isobel Maxwell (9)  6:14

Doncaster AC
1 Millie Taylor (25)  7:34 2 Clara Brown (24)  8:04

Bridlington Road Runners
1 Lily Choat (26)  8:58 2 Oceane Price (25)  6:56

Vale Royal Ac
1 Jane Carrington (18)  6:23

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Jessica Thake Hallamshi. A    5:12(3)
  2 Esme Cameron Liverpool. B    5:21(1)
  3 Bee Metcalfe LeighHarr.      5:32(1)
  4 Beau Rawcliffe Liverpool. A    5:33(3)
  5 Connie Wilford AllertonJ.      5:35(1)
  6 Eva Goulsbra LincolnWe. A    5:41(1)
  7 Lucy Obrien SaleHarri. A    5:42(1)
  8 Holly Norris LincolnWe. A    5:43(2)
  = Alex Ball Liverpool. A    5:43(1)
 10 Isabella Parry Liverpool. A    5:44(2)
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